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A Price On Priceless!!  Unmatched quality throughout this stunning 3,395 sq.ft. custom built home - designer/builder  
John Sever. Nestled on just under 10 acres of paradise! Covered patio complete with pot lights & fireplace, fabulous 
gourmet kitchen with 50 sq.ft. Cesarstone island, main level in-law suite with full kitchen & fully finished lower level. Sun 
filled living on all 3 levels! A truly exceptional home built to bring nature in all year round! Attention to detail throughout.  
$1,599,999.00                                                    Rural Halton                                                MLS# W3349905

Hold Your Horses! Stunning custom built 4,500 sq.ft. executive bungalow on 45 acres- ideal for an equestrian or hobby 
farm w/2 ponds. This spacious & gracious home offers quality features throughout - imported porcelain tile, hardwood, 
pot lights, 2-sided fp & Kitchen with all the bells & whistles! Massive Rec room  w/2 bdrm, 3 pc bath , tons of storage & 
W/O to patio. Enjoy the privacy of country living with Georgetown, Acton & 401/407 highways just a short drive away!    
$1,499,000.00                                             Halton & Erin Boundary                                         MLS#X3303328

Gone To Heaven?  No but this 3+ bedroom, 3 bathroom home of approximately 1900 sq.ft. in quaint village of 
Rockwood, comes close. A beautifully landscaped lot with impressive double door entry welcomes you. Sun drenched 
great room with soaring ceiling, decorative gas fireplace, gourmet kitchen & breakfast bar overlooking the gorgeous deck 
& yard. Partially finished lower level. Situated on a sought after kid friendly court, close to school & conservation area.  
$574,900.00                                                         Rockwood                                                    MLS#X3393753

Absolutely Fabulous!  Need we say more about this ~3600 sq.ft., 4 bedroom, 4 bath home, nestled on a huge lot in a 
lovely estate setting! Amazing gourmet kitchen that is sure to please the chef of the house - sparkling granite counters, 
breakfast bar, built-in desk area & garden doors to the deck & yard! Gleaming hardwood, wrought iron railing, decorative 
pillars & windows are just a few of the high end features of this elegant home! Be the envy of all your friends & family! 
$835,000.00                                                         Hillsburgh                                                  MLS#X3399368

Charm Of Yesteryear!  New in 1898!!! Magnificent, stately 4 +bedroom, 3 bathroom century home with all the charm 
& character of its era, yet updated with today’s conveniences. Grand foyer with stunning original staircase - re-finished to 
perfection. Living rm, parlor, dining rm all with original trim, doors & flooring. Family rm addition & amazing great rm! 
Truly one-of-a-kind! Gorgeous grounds, stone walk, stairs, patio & wrought iron gates. Pride of ownership throughout! 
$949,900.00                                                       Georgetown                                                  MLS#W3398550

Out Of This World!!  Totally renovated 3 bdrm bungalow of ~ 1600 sq.ft. finished to pure perfection!!! Huge mature 
lot (~1/3 of an acre). Tons of curb appeal with double carport & double car garage. Open concept, spacious great room 
with gleaming hardwood & porcelain floors. Gourmet kitchen with granite counters, breakfast bar, pot lights, crown 
molding, multiple pantries, wine rack & garden door walk-out! Finished lower level with large above grade windows! 
$759,900.00                                                         Terra Cotta                                                  MLS#W3404078

Which Way To The Beach?  Looking for a quaint personal hideaway on the sought after beach strip? Then look no more! 
This beauty is a 2 bdrm bungalow with ample living space for a professional, retirees, or starter home for a couple. Just a 
hop, skip & a jump to the beach! Easy access to major highways which makes it ideal for commuters! Nestled on a 31’ x 
100’ fully fenced lot with garden studio/office with hydro & landscaped yard with water feature! Partially finished bsmnt.   
$325,000.00                                                         Hamilton                                                    MLS#X3405427

Bright & Spacious!  4 bdrm semi-detached located in family friendly Headon Forest neighbourhood. Living/dining 
room welcomes natural light, gleaming hardwood floors & cozy gas fireplace. Large Master with W/I closet & semi 
ensuite. 3 other generous bedrooms share the main 4 pc bath. Open concept basement with fireplace, newer broadloom 
is an entertainers delight. Walk-out to fabulous private yard backing onto greenspace & parks! Come see for yourself! 
$430,000.00                                                         Burlington                                                 MLS#W3406592


